L22000372503

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

T. SCOTT AUG 2 6 2022



100392828341

08/29/22--01003--001 **125.00

CATTLE AAL/ON VIDEO
FPANCHISING
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

AHASSEL.

2022 AUG 26 AH 7: 5 2022 AUG 26 PH 3: 4.1

D 2507.450

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor				
SUBJECT	1750 224, I				
30631.01	·		Limited Liabi	ity Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	l for filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ondence concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Jed R. Friedr	nan			
	-		Name o	Person	
	Jed R. Friedr	man, P.A.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Firm/Co	ompany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	25 SE 2nd A	venue, Suite 716			
			Add	ress	
	Miami, FL 3	3131			
	6.1		City/State at	nd Zip Code	
		irm@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter, ple	rase call:		
	Jed R. Friedn		305	375-0808	
	Nam	ne of Person		Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amount:			
≣\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & led Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisi	ng Address Filing Section on of Corporations Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Must o	contain the words "Limited Li	iability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ICLE II - Address:				
nailing address and stre	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
18800 NE 29th A	venue, No. 414	1880	18800 NE 29th Avenue, No. 414	
			Aventura, FL 33180	
Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. '		
ICLE III - Registered Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a	Registered Agent. Your Registered Agent. You agent are:	nt's Signature:	
ICLE III - Registered Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & sany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered: AVI AVSHALUMOV	Registered Agent. Your Registered Agent. You agent are:	nt's Signature:	
ICLE III - Registered Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & sany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered: AVI AVSHALUMOV	Registered Agent. Segistered A	nt's Signature:	
ICLE III - Registered Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & sany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a AVI AVSHALUMOV	Registered Agent. Segistered A	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	
ICLE III - Registered Limited Liability Comp er business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & cany cannot serve as its own F an active Florida registration eet address of the registered a AVI AVSHALUMOV	Registered Agent. Segistered A	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual o	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

TILED

101 AUG 26 AM 7: 50

101 AUG 26 AM 7: 50

102 AUG 26 AM 7: 50

103 AUG 26 AM 7: 50

ARTICLETY	A	K.	П	CI	Æ	ľ	٧-
-----------	---	----	---	----	---	---	----

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	:ा
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	AVI AVSHALUMOV
	18800 NE 29th Avenue, No. 414 Aventura, FL 33180
AMBR	LIV M. LEVARI
ANIDA.	18800 NE 29th Avenue, No. 414
	Aventura, FL 33180
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	n the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
(if an effective date is listed, the date in the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
	loes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the De	• • • • •
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	
	ACX
Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that	t any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
AVIAV	/SHALUMOV
4441514	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)